Accessories
Differential pressure gauges
for air and gas
MAG-A & MAG-G (E5275 rev. 02 -12/04/2010)
MAG-A & MAG-G E5275 rev. 02 - 12/04/2010
www.esapyronics.com 2
GENERAL WARNINGS:
¾¾ All installation, maintenance, ignition and setting must

www.esapyronics.com 4
MODELS AND RANGES
DESCRIPTION
Using the simple, frictionless Magnehelic movement
which transmits the effect of changes in pressure from a
diaphragm to an indicating pointer by means of magnetic
linkages, they quickly indicate low air and compatible,
non-corrosive gas pressures, either positive, negative
(vacuum) or differential. The design resists shock,
vibration and over-pressures. It avoids wear and physical
contact which might destroy the accuracy and sensitivity
of the instrument. There is no manometer fluid to
evaporate, freeze or cause toxic or leveling problems.
Model Absolute scale
MAG-5 0 ÷ 50 mmH2O
MAG-10 0 ÷ 10 cmH2O
MAG-15 0 ÷ 15 cmH2O
MAG-20 0 ÷ 20 cmH2O
MAG-30 0 ÷ 30 cmH2O
MAG-40 0 ÷ 40 cmH2O
MAG-50 0 ÷ 50 cmH2O
MAG-80 0 ÷ 80 cmH2O
MAG-100 0 ÷ 100 cmH2O
MAG-150 0 ÷ 150 cmH2O
MAG-200 0 ÷ 200 cmH2O
MAG-300 0 ÷ 300 cmH2O
MAG-350 0 ÷ 350 cmH2O
Model Double scale
MAG-C1 -10 ÷ 0 ÷ +10 mmH2O
MAG-C2 -2 ÷ 0 ÷ +2 cmH2O
MAG-C5 -5 ÷ 0 ÷ +5 cmH2O
MAG-C10 -10 ÷ 0 ÷ +10 cmH2O
MAG-C15 -15 ÷ 0 ÷ +15 cmH2O
MAG-C20 -20 ÷ 0 ÷ +20 cmH2O
F527501
WARNINGS
¾¾ - Attempted field repair may void your warranty.
Recalibration or repair by the user is not recommended.